TaxParcelN
17-10081-70
17-10081-100
17-10075-120
17-10074-70
17-10074-60
17-10081-90
17-10075-110
17-10081-40
17-10074-80
17-10074-90
17-10081-20
17-10081-50
17-10074-40
17-10081-80
17-10075-100
17-10081-60
17-10080-135
17-10080-130
17-10073-90
17-10094-10
17-10081-30
17-10081-10
17-10074-50
17-10075-130
17-10075-130
17-10075-130

FullName
AUGUSTA L REVELS
BRIAN D & BARBARA A BENSON

G1 & G2 KACZ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
GARY F HARTER & CLARA A HARTER TRUST
GARY HARTER & RICHARD HENTHORN
GOVERNMENTAL EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

JENIFER M & RONALD M TENNER
KARL J SCHILLING

MATHIAS W HARTER

MATHIAS W HARTER

MICHAEL J BROWN

MICHAEL J JR WILCHINSKI
NORMA B & MICHAEL S WISTE
OUA THAO & SUE LOR

PATRICK C PREW

RAYMOND M PITTENGER
RONALD J & PATRICIA R KELLY
RONALD J & PATRICIA R KELLY
SCHOOL DIST OF LA CROSSE
SCHOOL DIST OF LA CROSSE
TODD J SEVERSON

WALTER JR & RAE E GNEWIKOW
WILLIAM TODD DEVENPORT
WITHROW PROPERTIES LLC
WITHROW PROPERTIES LLC
WITHROW PROPERTIES LLC

PROPADDR

1409 AVON ST

1415 AVON ST

1341 AVON ST

1342 CALEDONIA ST
1346 CALEDONIA ST
1413 AVON ST

1335 AVON ST

715 LOGAN ST

1338 CALEDONIA ST
1332 CALEDONIA ST
1400 CALEDONIA ST
719 LOGAN ST

1352 CALEDONIA ST
1411 AVON ST

1333 AVON ST

1403 AVON ST

1412 CALEDONIA ST
1416 CALEDONIA ST
1448 AVON ST

1401 LIBERTY ST
711 LOGAN ST

1408 CALEDONIA ST
710 LOGAN ST

1345 AVON ST

1347 AVON ST

1349 AVON ST

PROPADDRCI
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE
LA CROSSE

PROPADDRZI  BILLADDR

54603 1409 AVON ST

54603 326 WEST AVEN

54603 1301 AVON ST
54603 614 OAK CT

54603 1346 CALEDONIA ST
54603 225 LA CROSSE ST

54603 1335 AVON ST
54603 PO BOX 2132

BILLADDRCI  BILLADDRS1BILLADDRZI

LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi

54603
54603
54603
54603
54603

1338 CALEDONIA ST
1338 CALEDONIA ST
1400 CALEDONIA ST
121 DORN ST

1352 CALEDONIA ST

LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi

54603 1411 AVON ST
54603 1333 AVON ST
54603 1403 AVON ST

54603 408 CENTRAL RD
54603 408 CENTRAL RD

54603 807 EAST AVE S
54603 807 EAST AVE S
54603 711 LOGAN ST

54603 1408 CALEDONIA ST

54603 710 LOGAN ST
54603 702 11THSTS
54603 702 11THST S
54603 702 11THSTS

LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CRESCENT MN
LA CRESCENT MN
LA CRESCENT MN

54603
54601
54603
54603
54603
54601
54603
54602
54603
54603
54603
54601
54603
54603
54603
54603
54603
54603
54601
54601
54603
54603
54603
55947
55947
55947



